
Strecke / track: 1288m

started: 36          classified: 36          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country Entrant M tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 259 Odendaal Ralph South Africa Henry Odendaal 9 0:58,547 2 79,2 km/h

2 235 Gracholskis Kevin Lithuania RKV Racing 12 0:00,161 0:00,161 0:58,708 5 79,0 km/h

3 267 Raymakers Christophe Belgium Patrick Raymakers 12 0:00,177 0:00,016 0:58,724 6 79,0 km/h

4 211 Barten Maik Netherlands Maik Barten 9 0:00,192 0:00,015 0:58,739 6 78,9 km/h

5 275 Thum Denis Germany Wildkart Racing Team 9 0:00,264 0:00,072 0:58,811 6 78,8 km/h

6 279 Williams Caleb South Africa Justin Williams 10 0:00,325 0:00,061 0:58,872 2 78,8 km/h

7 277 White Darren Canada SRA Karting International 12 0:00,342 0:00,017 0:58,889 5 78,7 km/h

8 243 Kononov Anton Russia PK Aviagamma JSCo 9 0:00,437 0:00,095 0:58,984 4 78,6 km/h

9 255 Mirmoradi Mahyar Iran Alireza Sabagh 6 0:00,438 0:00,001 0:58,985 2 78,6 km/h

10 237 Hodgson Cody United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 9 0:00,446 0:00,008 0:58,993 4 78,6 km/h

11 225 Correia Ricardo Portugal Ricardo Correia 11 0:00,478 0:00,032 0:59,025 6 78,6 km/h

12 239 Ikhwan MohamadA. Malaysia KRS Racing Team 7 0:00,521 0:00,043 0:59,068 4 78,5 km/h

13 281 Correia Joao Portugal Joao Correia 12 0:00,582 0:00,061 0:59,129 3 78,4 km/h

14 219 Campbell Scott Canada SRA Karting International 6 0:00,600 0:00,018 0:59,147 5 78,4 km/h

15 217 Brand Danny Netherlands Danny Brand M 9 0:00,671 0:00,071 0:59,218 8 78,3 km/h

16 261 P. Santander Jesus Spain Arakart Competicion M 8 0:00,679 0:00,008 0:59,226 6 78,3 km/h

17 231 Gorisek Matic Slovenia MLM Sportstil Karting Klub 8 0:00,690 0:00,011 0:59,237 4 78,3 km/h

18 229 Fleischmann Maximilian Germany Christian Fleischmann 9 0:00,694 0:00,004 0:59,241 5 78,3 km/h

19 245 Ladefoged Denis Denmark Hans Ladefoged 13 0:00,701 0:00,007 0:59,248 4 78,3 km/h

20 271 Spencer Mike United Kindom Mike Spencer 11 0:00,777 0:00,076 0:59,324 10 78,2 km/h

21 253 Martinelli Rene Mexico Carlos Torres M 9 0:00,783 0:00,006 0:59,330 9 78,2 km/h

22 213 Bielatowicz Pascal France Pascal Bielatowicz M 9 0:00,817 0:00,034 0:59,364 5 78,1 km/h

23 269 Rossi Mirco Italy Stelvio Rossi 5 0:00,842 0:00,025 0:59,389 4 78,1 km/h

24 273 Stevens Kyle Canada SRA Karting International 9 0:00,911 0:00,069 0:59,458 6 78,0 km/h

25 257 Motrenko Daniil Russia PK Aviagamma JSCo 6 0:00,942 0:00,031 0:59,489 2 77,9 km/h

26 233 Gread Brinley Australia Int. Karting Distributors 7 0:00,945 0:00,003 0:59,492 7 77,9 km/h

27 247 Lathourass Pasin Thailand PTT Racing Kart Team 9 0:01,123 0:00,178 0:59,670 7 77,7 km/h

28 265 Prasad Vishnu India Meco Racing 11 0:01,219 0:00,096 0:59,766 5 77,6 km/h

29 227 Daniel Mike United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin M 12 0:01,283 0:00,064 0:59,830 5 77,5 km/h

30 263 Parazinho Thiago United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 11 0:01,332 0:00,049 0:59,879 4 77,4 km/h

31 221 Cevallos JuanF. Equador Mario Cecchini 14 0:01,475 0:00,143 1:00,022 6 77,3 km/h
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32 223 Chong Vica China Chong Chuen Yee Vica M 11 0:01,603 0:00,128 1:00,150 7 77,1 km/h

33 251 Madero JuanPablo Colombia Alejandro Ayala M 7 0:02,233 0:00,630 1:00,780 2 76,3 km/h

34 241 Ivanov Victor Bulgaria Emil Ivanov 7 0:02,321 0:00,088 1:00,868 4 76,2 km/h

35 249 Lawan FreddyN. Malaysia KRS Racing Team M 5 0:04,420 0:02,099 1:02,967 5 73,6 km/h

36 215 Booth Paul New Zealand Paul Booth 11

StNo. 215 removal off all times from the qualifying session

Clerk of the Course:  Nigel Edwards / Reinhard Tropp

Stewards: Ian Watson / John Osborne / Magdi Bakir

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler

freigegeben um /posted at: 17:38:28
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